Ergebnisiibersicht Vereinsrennen 2020

1. EZF
29.05.

Manner
1

2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

Damen

Vorderburg

Matthias Baldauf

Christoph Kirchbihler

Franz Bayrhof
Oliver Keppeler
Herbert Wagner

Richard Wolf

Marc Richter

Andreas Groger

Punkte
15
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11
10
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2. Rundstreckenrennen

25.06.

Manner
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Richard Wolf
Timo Albrecht
Franz Bayrhof
Matthias Baldauf
Oliver Keppeler
Marc Richter
Andreas Groger

Thomas Maier

Sonja Edelmann

Punkte

15
13
11
10
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15

3. Bergmeisterschaft

21.07.

Manner

(=Y
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Piesenalpe

Christoph Kirchbihler
Matthias Baldauf
Thomas Gipperich

Oliver Keppeler
Richard Wolf
Herbert Wagner
Franz Bayrhof

Punkte
15
13



4. Rundstreckenrennen 5. Rundstreckenrennen

15.09. Petersthal XX.XX.

Ménner Punkte Manner Punkte
1 Christoph Kirchbihler 15 1 15
2 Richard Wolf 13 2 13
3 Oliver Keppeler 11 3 11
4 Matthias Baldauf 10 4 10
5 Franz Bayrhof 9 5 9
6 Thomas Gipperich 8 6 8
7 Marc Richter 7 7 7
8 Helmut Sprenzel 6 8 6
9 5 9 5
10 4 10 4
11 3 11 3
12 2 12 2

Damen Punkte Damen Punkte
1 10 1 10
2 2



Stand Gesamtwertung (18.09.2020)

Ménner Punkte
1 Matthias Baldauf 48
2 Richard Wolf 45
3 Christoph Kirchbihler 43
4 Oliver Keppeler 40
5 Franz Bayrhof 38
6 Marc Richter 22
7 Thomas Gipperich 19
8 Herbert Wagner 17
9 Timo Albrecht 13
9 Andreas Groger 13
10 Thomas Maier 6
10 Helmut Sprenzel
11

Frauen
1 Sonja Edelmann 15
2

3






